
 

QLBC Good Friday and  
Resurrection Sunday 2026 

 

Choir Performance Schedule 

Performance Date Performance Time Call Time 

Friday, April 3 7:00 p.m. 5:30 pm 

Sunday, April 5 9:00 a.m. and 10:45 a.m. 8:25 am 

 

Choir Rehearsal Schedule 

Rehearsal Date Rehearsal Time 

Sunday, February 8 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

Sunday, February 15 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Sunday, February 22 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Sunday, March 1 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Sunday, March 8 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Sunday, March 15 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Sunday, March 22 (Combined) 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, March 25 6:30 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

Sunday, March 29 (Combined) 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, April 1 6:30 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

 

NOTE:  
The first rehearsal will begin at 1:00 pm. All other Sunday rehearsals will begin at 2:00 pm. 

 

Childcare will be provided for all rehearsals (infants through 6th grade).  
Minimum: We must have at least 4 children total to offer childcare 


